ST. BRIDES MAJOR

THE

DRINKS

MENU



APERITIEFES

COSMO £9.5
Vodka, triple sec, lime & cranberry

ESPRESSO MARTINI £12
Coffee, vanilla, Kahlua

SPICY MARGARITA £12
Tequila, chilli syrup, ginger, lime

PORNSTAR MARTINI £11

Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, prosecco

BUTTERSCOTCH WHITE RUSSIAN £12

Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, butterscotch syrup

BLOODY MARY £10

Tomato juice ,tabasco, lemon, vodka 10

WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED £11

Woodford reserve, angostura bitters, orange

NEGRONI £12

Campari, Brecon gin, rosso vermouth

CREME BRULEE £11

Cognac, Liquor 43, cream, syrup

SPRITZ

APEROL & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ £10

Elderflower tonic, orange, prosecco

PALOMA SPRITZ £12

Tequila, grapefruit, agave nectar, lime, prosecco

SLOE GIN SPRITZ £10

Lemon prosecco, black berry



FI1ZZ

By Glass
125ml

PROSECCO EFRO SATORI £6.5

Italy

CANALS CAVA ROSE £7

Spain

POL ROGER BRUT

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL VINTAGE 2012

DOM PERIGNON, VINTAGE 2010

ROSE

Bottle

£29

£30

£70

£95

£110

£240

£270

By Glass
175ml

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £6.50
Italy

BUFFALO RIDGE £6.50
Zinfandel, USA

LOU DE PEYRASSOL

Provence, France

WHISPERING ANGEL

Cote de Provence

Bottle

£25

£25

£34

£55



WHITE

By Glass
175ml
CAPRIANO PINOT GRIGIO £6
Italy
STONE CASTLE RIESLING £6.5

Kosovo

FRANS. CELLAR CHARDONNAY £7
South Africa

VIGN. MALIDAIN SAUV. BLANC £7.50

France

ESCENIA DIVINA ALBARINO £8.50
Spain

ALLAN SCOTT, SAUV. BLANC

New Zealand

GENTIL HUGEL

France

PAZO DAS BRUXAS, ALBARINO
Spain

SANCERRE, DOMAINE CHRISTIAN SALMON

France

CHABLIS LA PAULIERE DURUP

Burgundy, France

SANS DE PRADES CHARDONNAY
Spain

MEURSAULT BLANC MAZILLY

Burgundy, France

Bottle

£24

£26

£27

£28

£34

£34

£36

£42

£49

£55

£65

£110



RED

By Glass Bottle
175ml

CALY CANTO MERLOT £6 £24
Spain

LE VERSANT PINOT NOIR £8 £30
France

PICADA P15 MALBEC £8 £30
Argentina

MC EXCELLENS RIOJA £8.5 £32
Spain

CORTE OTTONE BRINDSI RISERVA £32
Puglia, Italy

SMOKING LOON ZINFANDEL £36
California

FLEURIE PHILIPPE BEAUJOLAIS £42
France

ROXTON MALBEC SYRAH £45
South Africa

LA CROIX DILLANGES ST JULIEN £65
Bordeaux, France

AMARONE APPASSIMENTO £75
Italy

VINA ARDANZA RIOJA £80
Spain

THE PRESIDENTS BLEND CABERNET SAUV. £90

France

CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES PAUILLAC £180

Bordeaux, France



GINS

BRECON DRY, WALES

Juniper berries, orange

BRECON ROSE, WALES

Juniper berries, rose petals

BRECON RHUB. & CRANBERRY, WALES

Juniper berries, strawberries

TANQUERAY DRY, LONDON

Juniper berries, lime

TANQUERAY 10, LONDON

Juniper berries, pink grapefruit

TANQUERAY SEVILLA

Juniper berries, blood orange

HENDRICKS, SCOTLAND

Juniper berries, cucumber

WHITNEY NEIL RASPBERRY

Juniper berries, raspberry, mint

BROOKLYN GIN, NEW YORK

Juniper berries, lime

ABERFALLS RHUB. & GINGER, WALES

Juniper berries, orange peel

MONKEY 47, BERLIN

Juniper berries, blackberries, rosemary

PORTHCAWL DRY, WALES

Juniper berries, lemon

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£4.5

£3.5

£4

£3

£5

£3.5

£5.5

£5



VODKA

KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE

BRECON FIVE

KETTLE PEACH & ORANGE BLOSSOM
FINDERS SHERBET LEMON

ABSOLUT VANILLA

RUM

£4.5

£4.5

£3.5

£3.5

£4

BACARDI BLANCA

BARTI SPICED

GOSLINGS BLACK

CAPTAINS MORGANS DARK

DEADMANS FINGERS SPICED

MALIBU

FINDERS RUM

25ml

£3

£3.5

£3.5

£3

£3

£3

£3.5



WHISKEY

PENDERYN SINGLE MALT
PENDERYN MYTH
HIGHLAND PARK SCOTCH
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JAMESONS
GLENMORANGIE
GLENFIDDICH
WOODFORD RESERVE
LAPHROAIG 15

BRANDY

£5

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

£4

£5.5

£6

£5

£5.5

COURVOISIER VS

HINE RARE VSOP

Fine champagne cognac

25ml

£5

£5.5



PORT & SHERRY

GRAHAMS FINE TAWNY PORT
GRAHAMS FINE RUBY PORT
FARAON OLOROSSO SHERRY

LA GITENA MANZANILLA SHERRY

LIQUERS

£10

£10

DISARANNO

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
SOUTHERN COMFORT
CHAMBORD

STAGS BREATH LIQUEUR

Fermented honeycomb

25ml

£3

£3

£4 (50ml)
£3

£3

£3.5

£4

£4



DRAUGHT

Pint
PORETTTI 4.8% abv £5.5
SAN MIGUEL 5% abv £5.5
THE FOX LAGER 4% abv £4.5m
Session lager
PERONI 5.1% abv £6.5
ERDINGER 5.3% abv £6.5
Wheat beer
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% abv £6
GUINNESS 4.2% abv £6
ASPALL CIDER 5.5% abv £5.5
JUBEL 4% abv £6
Gluten free
TINY REBEL SESSION IPA 4.3% abv £6.5
REAL ALE

Pint
BUTTY BACH 4.5% abv £5
DOUBLE DRAGON 4.2% abv £5
WAINWRIGHT 4.1% abv £5



BOTTLED CIDER

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4% £4.5
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASP. 4% abv £4.5
REKORDERLIG STRAWB. & LIME 4% abv £4.5
REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRIES 4% abv £4.5

GWYNT Y DDRAIG BLACK DRAGON 6.5% abv  £5.5

BOTTLED LAGER

PERONI 5.1% abv £5

ALCOHOL FREE

PERONI 0% abv £4.5
GUINNESS 0% abv £5
THATCHERS ZERO 0% abv £5

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASP. 0% abv £4.5



MOCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER FIZZ £8

Tanqueray 0% gin, mint, lime, elderflower

RASPBERRY MOJITO £8
Raspberry cordial, mint, lime, Seedlip Grove 42 0% gin

SEEDLIP GROVE 42 SPRITZ £8

Seedlip Grove 42 0% gin, angostura bitters, orange, soda

SOFT

COCA COLA 200ml £2.5
DIET COKE 200ml £2.5
FENTIMANS 330ml £3

Elderflower, ginger beer, raspberry lemonade

J20 275ml1 £3
Orange & passionfruit

APPLETISER 275ml £3

FEVERTREE 200ml £2.5

Premium Indian tonic, light tonic, elderflower tonic,
mediterranean tonic, ginger ale

TAU STILL WATER SMALL £2.5
TAU STILL WATER LARGE £4
TAU SPARKLING WATER SMALL £2.5

TAU SPARKLING WATER LARGE £4



