

DRINKS



APERITIFS

COSMO	£9.5
Vodka, triple sec, lime & cranberry	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£12
Coffee, vanilla, Kahlua	
SPICY MARGARITA	£12
Tequila, chilli syrup, ginger, lime	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£11
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, prosecco	
BUTTERSCOTCH WHITE RUSSIAN	£12
Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, butterscotch syrup	~
BLOODY MARY	£10
Tomato juice ,tabasco, lemon, vodka 10	210
WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED	£11
Woodford reserve, angostura bitters, orange	
NEGRONI	£12
Campari, Brecon gin, rosso vermouth	~
CRÈME BRULEE	£11
Cognac, Liquor 43, cream, syrup	211
SPRITZ	
APEROL & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	£10
Elderflower tonic, orange, prosecco	
PALOMA SPRITZ	£12
Tequila, grapefruit, agave nectar, lime, prosecco	
SLOE GIN SPRITZ	£10
Lemon prosecco, black berry	

FIZZ

Cote de Provence



	By Glass	Bottle
PROSECCO EFRO SATORI Italy	£6.5	£29
CANALS CAVA ROSE Spain	£7	£30
POL ROGER BRUT		£70
RUINART BLANC DE BLANC		£95
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL VINTAGE 2012 DOM PERIGNON, VINTAGE 2010		£110
		£240
		£270
ROSE		
	By Glass	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy	£6.50	£25
BUFFALO RIDGE Zinfandel, USA	£6.50	£25
LOU DE PEYRASSOL Provence, France		£34
WHISPERING ANGEL		£55

WHITE



	By Glass	Bottle
CAPRIANO PINOT GRIGIO Italy	£6	£24
STONE CASTLE RIESLING Kosovo	£6.5	£26
FRANS. CELLAR CHARDONNAY South Africa	£7	£27
VIGN. MALIDAIN SAUV. BLANC France	£7.50	£28
ESCENIA DIVINA ALBARINO Spain	£8.50	£34
ALLAN SCOTT, SAUV. BLANC New Zealand		£34
GENTIL HUGEL France		£36
PAZO DAS BRUXAS, ALBARINO Spain		£42
SANCERRE, DOMAINE CHRISTIAN France	SALMON	£49
CHABLIS LA PAULIERE DURUP Burgundy, France		£55
SANS DE PRADES CHARDONNAY Spain		£65
MEURSAULT BLANC MAZILLY Burgundy, France		£110

R E D



	By Glass	Bottle
CAL Y CANTO MERLOT Spain	£6	£24
LE VERSANT PINOT NOIR France	£8	£30
PICADA P15 MALBEC Argentina	£8	£30
MC EXCELLENS RIOJA Spain	£8.5	£32
CORTE OTTONE BRINDSI RISERVA Puglia, Italy		£32
SMOKING LOON ZINFANDEL California		£36
FLEURIE PHILIPPE BEAUJOLAIS France		£42
ROXTON MALBEC SYRAH South Africa		£45
LA CROIX DILLANGES ST JULIEN Bordeaux, France		£65
AMARONE APPASSIMENTO Italy		£75
VINA ARDANZA RIOJA Spain		£80
THE PRESIDENTS BLEND CABERNET France	SAUV.	£90
CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES PAUILLAC Bordeaux, France		£180



GINS

	25ml
BRECON DRY, WALES Juniper berries, orange	£3.5
BRECON ROSE, WALES Juniper berries, rose petals	£3.5
BRECON RHUB. & CRANBERRY, WALES Juniper berries, strawberries	£3.5
TANQUERAY DRY, LONDON Juniper berries, lime	£3.5
TANQUERAY 10, LONDON Juniper berries, pink grapefruit	£4.5
TANQUERAY SEVILLA Juniper berries, blood orange	£3.5
HENDRICKS, SCOTLAND Juniper berries, cucumber	£4
WHITNEY NEIL RASPBERRY Juniper berries, raspberry, mint	£3
BROOKLYN GIN, NEW YORK Juniper berries, lime	£5
ABERFALLS RHUB. & GINGER, WALES Juniper berries, orange peel	£3.5
MONKEY 47, BERLIN Juniper berries, blackberries, rosemary	£5.5
PORTHCAWL DRY, WALES Juniper berries, Jemon	£5





	25ml
KETEL ONE	£3
GREY GOOSE	£4.5
BRECON FIVE	£4.5
KETTLE PEACH & ORANGE BLOSSOM	£3.5
FINDERS SHERBET LEMON	£3.5
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£4
R U M	
	25ml
BACARDI BLANCA	£3
BARTI SPICED	£3.5
GOSLINGS BLACK	£3.5
CAPTAINS MORGANS DARK	£3
DEADMANS FINGERS SPICED	£3
MALIBU	
	£3



£5.5

WHISKEY

Fine champagne cognac

	25ml
PENDERYN SINGLE MALT	£5
PENDERYN MYTH	£5
HIGHLAND PARK SCOTCH	£4.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£4.5
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	£4.5
JAMESONS	£4
GLENMORANGIE	£5.5
GLENFIDDICH	£6
WOODFORD RESERVE	£5
LAPHROAIG 15	£5.5
BRANDY	
	25ml
COURVOISIER VS	£5
HINE RARE VSOP	



PORT & SHERRY

nl)



DRAUGHT

	Pint
PORETTI 4.8% abv	£5.5
SAN MIGUEL 5% abv	£5.5
THE FOX LAGER 4% abv Session lager	£4.5m
PERONI 5.1% abv	£6.5
ERDINGER 5.3% abv Wheat beer	£6.5
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% abv	£6
GUINNESS 4.2% abv	£6
ASPALL CIDER 5.5% abv	£5.5
JUBEL 4% abv Gluten free	£6
TINY REBEL SESSION IPA 4.3% abv	£6.5
REAL ALE	
	Pint
BUTTY BACH 4.5% abv	£5
DOUBLE DRAGON 4.2% abv	£5
WAINWRIGHT 4.1% abv	£5



BOTTLED CIDER

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4%	£4.5
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASP. 4% abv	£4.5
REKORDERLIG STRAWB. & LIME 4% abv	£4.5
REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRIES 4% abv	£4.5
GWYNT Y DDRAIG BLACK DRAGON 6.5% abv	£5.5
BOTTLED LAGER	
PERONI 5.1% abv	£5
PERONI 5.1% abv ALCOHOL FREE	£5
	£5
	£5 £4.5
ALCOHOL FREE	
ALCOHOL FREE PERONI 0% abv	£4.5



MOCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER FIZZ Tanqueray 0% gin, mint, lime, elderflower		£8
RASPBERRY MOJITO Raspberry cordial, mint, lime, Seedlip Grove 42 0% gin		£8
SEEDLIP GROVE 42 SPRITZ Seedlip Grove 42 0% gin, angostura bitters, orange, soda		£8
SOFT		
COCA COLA 200ml	£2.5	
DIET COKE 200ml	£2.5	
FENTIMANS 330ml Elderflower, ginger beer, raspberry lemonade	£3	
J20 275ml Orange & passionfruit	£3	
APPLETISER 275ml	£3	
FEVERTREE 200ml Premium Indian tonic, light tonic, elderflower tonic, mediterranean tonic, ginger ale	£2.5	
TAU STILL WATER SMALL	£2.5	
TAU STILL WATER LARGE	£4	
TAU SPARKLING WATER SMALL	£2.5	
TALLSPARKLING WATER LARGE	£Λ	